
Can still book Day Date Staff Member Time Type of Shift Cover Staff Name 

Yes Friday 26 April 2024 Imogen Fish 4:45-6:45 Water and Lanes Tya Crocombe 

Yes Saturday 27 April 2024 Lili Scourfield 9.00-11.30 Helping Amie Crocombe 

Yes Saturday 27 April 2024 Mollie-Jo Rees 8.30-12.00 Supervising Chloe Thomas 

Yes Thursday  02 May 2024 Lowri Jones 4.30-7.00 Water and Lanes Cerys Thomas 

No Saturday 04 May 2024 Tyler Lewis 9.00-12.00 Water Teaching  

Yes Wednesday 08 May 2024 Olivia Crowley 4.30-5.45 Helping  

Yes Thursday  09 May 2024 Olivia Crowley 4.30-6.00 Helping  

Yes Friday 10 May 2024 Olivia Crowley 4.30-5.45 Helping  

Yes Friday 10 May 2024 Isabella Crowley 4.30-6.30 Water and Lanes  

Yes Wednesday 15 May 2024 Olivia Crowley 4.30-5.45 Helping  

No Saturday 25 May 2024 Poppy Morgan 8.30-11.45 Helping  

No Saturday 25 May 2024 Mollie-Jo Rees 8.30-12.00 Supervising Emily Evans 

Yes Monday 27 May 2024 Matt Cox 4.30-6.30 Helping  

Yes Wednesday 29 May 2024 Mollie-Jo Rees 5.00-6.30 Widths and Lanes  

No Thursday  30 May 2024 Alex Edwards 4.30-6.30 Helping Ben Knoyle 

No Thursday  30 May 2024 Megan Smith 4:30-6:45 Widths & Lanes Alex Edwards 

Yes Friday 31 May 2024 Matt Cox 4.30-6.15 Helping  

Yes Sunday 09 June 2024 Emma Regan 8.30-12.00 Water and Lanes  

Yes Sunday 09 June 2024 Aron Finnemore 8.30-12.00 Water and Lanes  

Yes Tuesday 18 June 2024 Poppy Morgan 4.45-7.15 Water Teaching  

Yes Tuesday 18 June 2024 Poppy Morgan 6.30-7.15 Lanes  

Yes Wednesday 19 June 2024 Olivia Crowley 4.30-5.45 Helping  

Yes Thursday  20 June 2024 Olivia Crowley 4.30-6.00 Helping  

No Friday 21 June 2024 Matt Cox 4.30-6.15 Helping  

No Friday 21 June 2024 Olivia Crowley 4.30-5.45 Helping  

Yes Saturday 22 June 2024 Poppy Morgan 8.30-11.45 Helping  

Yes Sunday 23 June 2024 Emma Regan 8.30-12.00 Water and Lanes  

NO Sunday 30 June 2024 Marlie Crocombe 9.00-10.30 Helping  

NO Sunday 30 June 2024 Tya Crocombe 9.00-10.30 Widths Caitlin Griffiths 

No Sunday 30 June 2024 Amie Crocombe 8.30-12.00 Supervising Emily Evans 

Yes Sunday 30 June 2024 Aron Finnemore 8.30-12.00 Water and Lanes  



Yes Tuesday 02 July 2024 Aron Finnemore 5.00-6.30 Water Teaching  

Yes  Friday 04 July 2024 Megan Smith 4:30-6:45 Widths & Lanes  

Yes Saturday 03 August 2024 Poppy Morgan 8.30-11.45 Helping  

Yes Tuesday 06 August 2024 Poppy Morgan 4.45-7.15 Water and Lanes  

Yes Sunday 11 August 2024 Emma Regan 8.30-12.00 Water and Lanes  

Yes Sunday 18 August 2024 Emma Regan 8.30-12.00 Water and Lanes  

 


